
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00705

12/06/2
021

ALGA, LLC Plaintiff ALGA, LLC vs. HOUSE, BILLY
FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00706

12/06/2
021

AND Defendant
CORNERSTONE LAND 
DEVELOPMENT, LLC vs. LUCAS 
0403

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00706

12/06/2
021

AS GUARANTOR FOR LUCAS 
0403 Defendant

CORNERSTONE LAND 
DEVELOPMENT, LLC vs. LUCAS 
0403

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00163

12/06/2
021

BANK OF AMERICA Plaintiff
BANK OF AMERICA vs. KOKOJAN,
MARILYN MARIE

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00703

12/06/2
021

CAUDILL, NATHAN Defendant
PALADIN APARTMENTS vs. 
CAUDILL, NATHAN

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00706

12/06/2
021

CORNERSTONE LAND 
DEVELOPMENT, LLC Plaintiff

CORNERSTONE LAND 
DEVELOPMENT, LLC vs. LUCAS 
0403

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00164

12/06/2
021

DEWBERRY, 
ANTHONY Plaintiff

DEWBERRY, ANTHONY vs. 
MAYER, JOHN

AUTO NEGLIGENCE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00704

12/06/2
021

GILLESPIE, JOHN Defendant
PALADIN APARTMENTS vs. 
GILLESPIE, JOHN

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

MC-2021-
00052

12/06/2
021

GREENFIELD, JASON 
EDWARD Plaintiff

IN THE MATTER OF GREENFIELD,
JASON EDWARD

MINISTERS CREDENTIALS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00705

12/06/2
021

HOUSE, BILLY Defendant ALGA, LLC vs. HOUSE, BILLY
FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00523

12/06/2
021

HURTADO, 
GERARDO Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HURTADO, GERARDO

BREAKING AND ENTERING 
WITH UNLAWFUL INTENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2021-
00179

12/06/2
021

JACKSON-SCOTT, TONYA 
RICHELLE Plaintiff

JACKSON-SCOTT, TONYA 
RICHELLE vs. SCOTT, LEVI 
BRANDON

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00706

12/06/2
021

KARCHO, JOSEPH Defendant
CORNERSTONE LAND 
DEVELOPMENT, LLC vs. LUCAS 
0403

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00163

12/06/2
021

KOKOJAN, MARILYN 
MARIE Defendant

BANK OF AMERICA vs. KOKOJAN,
MARILYN MARIE

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00706

12/06/2
021

LLC Defendant
CORNERSTONE LAND 
DEVELOPMENT, LLC vs. LUCAS 
0403

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00706

12/06/2
021

LUCAS 0403 Defendant
CORNERSTONE LAND 
DEVELOPMENT, LLC vs. LUCAS 
0403

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00164

12/06/2
021

MAYER, JOHN Defendant
DEWBERRY, ANTHONY vs. MAYER, 
JOHN

AUTO NEGLIGENCE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00695

12/06/2
021

MCCULLY, WHITNEY 
DAWN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MCCULLY, WHITNEY DAWN

USE OF FORGED OR 
REVOKED CREDIT CARD 
(FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2021-
00178

12/06/2
021

MILLER, JOHN 
LEMOYNE Defendant

MILLER, MAGGIE MAGEN vs. 
MILLER, JOHN LEMOYNE

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2021-
00178

12/06/2
021

MILLER, MAGGIE 
MAGEN Plaintiff

MILLER, MAGGIE MAGEN vs. 
MILLER, JOHN LEMOYNE

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00703

12/06/2
021

PALADIN 
APARTMENTS Plaintiff

PALADIN APARTMENTS vs. 
CAUDILL, NATHAN

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00704

12/06/2
021

PALADIN 
APARTMENTS Plaintiff

PALADIN APARTMENTS vs. 
GILLESPIE, JOHN

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2021-
00177

12/06/2
021

RANSOM, 
CHRISTA Defendant

RANSOM, KERRY DON vs. 
RANSOM, CHRISTA

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2021-
00177

12/06/2
021

RANSOM, KERRY 
DON Plaintiff

RANSOM, KERRY DON vs. 
RANSOM, CHRISTA

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2021-
00179

12/06/2
021

SCOTT, LEVI 
BRANDON Defendant

JACKSON-SCOTT, TONYA 
RICHELLE vs. SCOTT, LEVI 
BRANDON

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00704

12/06/2
021

SEDOWSKY, 
KRISTY Defendant

PALADIN APARTMENTS vs. 
GILLESPIE, JOHN

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2021-
00176

12/06/2
021

TAYLOR, BRANDI Plaintiff
TAYLOR, BRANDI vs. TAYLOR, 
CODY

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2021-
00176

12/06/2
021

TAYLOR, CODY Defendant
TAYLOR, BRANDI vs. TAYLOR, 
CODY

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE
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