Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00705	12/06/2 021	ALGA, LLC Plaintiff	ALGA, LLC vs. HOUSE, BILLY	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00706	12/06/2 021	AND Defendant	CORNERSTONE LAND DEVELOPMENT, LLC vs. LUCAS 0403	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00706	12/06/2 021	AS GUARANTOR FOR LUCAS 0403 Defendant	CORNERSTONE LAND DEVELOPMENT, LLC vs. LUCAS 0403	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00163	12/06/2 021	BANK OF AMERICA Plaintiff	BANK OF AMERICA vs. KOKOJAN, MARILYN MARIE	BREACH OF CONTRACT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00703	12/06/2 021	CAUDILL, NATHAN Defendant	PALADIN APARTMENTS vs. CAUDILL, NATHAN	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00706	12/06/2 021	CORNERSTONE LAND DEVELOPMENT, LLC Plaintiff	CORNERSTONE LAND DEVELOPMENT, LLC vs. LUCAS 0403	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00164	12/06/2 021	DEWBERRY, ANTHONY Plaintiff	DEWBERRY, ANTHONY vs. MAYER, JOHN	AUTO NEGLIGENCE
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00704	12/06/2 021	GILLESPIE, JOHN Defendant	PALADIN APARTMENTS vs. GILLESPIE, JOHN	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	MC-2021- 00052	12/06/2 021	GREENFIELD, JASON EDWARD Plaintiff	IN THE MATTER OF GREENFIELD, JASON EDWARD	MINISTERS CREDENTIALS
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00705	12/06/2 021	HOUSE, BILLY Defendant	ALGA, LLC vs. HOUSE, BILLY	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2021- 00523	12/06/2 021	HURTADO, GERARDO <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HURTADO, GERARDO	BREAKING AND ENTERING WITH UNLAWFUL INTENT
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2021- 00179	12/06/2 021	JACKSON-SCOTT, TONYA RICHELLE Plaintiff	JACKSON-SCOTT, TONYA RICHELLE vs. SCOTT, LEVI BRANDON	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00706	12/06/2 021	KARCHO, JOSEPH Defendant	CORNERSTONE LAND DEVELOPMENT, LLC vs. LUCAS 0403	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00163	12/06/2 021	KOKOJAN, MARILYN MARIE <mark>Defendant</mark>	BANK OF AMERICA vs. KOKOJAN, MARILYN MARIE	BREACH OF CONTRACT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00706	12/06/2 021	LLC Defendant	CORNERSTONE LAND DEVELOPMENT, LLC vs. LUCAS 0403	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00706	12/06/2 021	LUCAS 0403 Defendant	CORNERSTONE LAND DEVELOPMENT, LLC vs. LUCAS 0403	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00164	12/06/2 021	MAYER, JOHN Defendant	DEWBERRY, ANTHONY vs. MAYER, JOHN	AUTO NEGLIGENCE
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00695	12/06/2 021	MCCULLY, WHITNEY DAWN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MCCULLY, WHITNEY DAWN	USE OF FORGED OR REVOKED CREDIT CARD (FEL)
Kay	FD-2021-	12/06/2	MILLER, JOHN	MILLER, MAGGIE MAGEN vs.	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF
(Newkirk)	00178	021	LEMOYNE <mark>Defendant</mark>	MILLER, JOHN LEMOYNE	MARRIAGE
Kay	FD-2021-	12/06/2	MILLER, MAGGIE	MILLER, MAGGIE MAGEN vs.	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF
(Newkirk)	00178	021	MAGEN Plaintiff	MILLER, JOHN LEMOYNE	MARRIAGE
Kay	SC-2021-	12/06/2	PALADIN	PALADIN APARTMENTS vs.	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
(Newkirk)	00703	021	APARTMENTS Plaintiff	CAUDILL, NATHAN	DETAINER
Kay	SC-2021-	12/06/2	PALADIN	PALADIN APARTMENTS vs.	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
(Newkirk)	00704	021	APARTMENTS Plaintiff	GILLESPIE, JOHN	DETAINER
Kay	FD-2021-	12/06/2	RANSOM,	RANSOM, KERRY DON vs.	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF
(Newkirk)	00177	021	CHRISTA <mark>Defendant</mark>	RANSOM, CHRISTA	MARRIAGE
Kay	FD-2021-	12/06/2	RANSOM, KERRY	RANSOM, KERRY DON vs.	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF
(Newkirk)	00177	021	DON <mark>Plaintiff</mark>	RANSOM, CHRISTA	MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2021- 00179	12/06/2 021	SCOTT, LEVI BRANDON <mark>Defendant</mark>	JACKSON-SCOTT, TONYA RICHELLE vs. SCOTT, LEVI BRANDON	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay	SC-2021-	12/06/2	SEDOWSKY,	PALADIN APARTMENTS vs.	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
(Newkirk)	00704	021	KRISTY Defendant	GILLESPIE, JOHN	DETAINER
Kay	FD-2021-	12/06/2	TAYLOR, BRANDI Plaintiff	TAYLOR, BRANDI vs. TAYLOR,	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF
(Newkirk)	00176	021		CODY	MARRIAGE
Kay	FD-2021-	12/06/2	TAYLOR, CODY Defendant	TAYLOR, BRANDI vs. TAYLOR,	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF
(Newkirk)	00176	021		CODY	MARRIAGE